

Korea Gift Team Tour

MEDIA RELEASE

Please mail form to: Holt International Korea Gift Team Tour PO Box 2880 Eugene, OR 97402

Your experiences on the Korea Gift Team Tour will affect your life in wonderful ways. Many of your memories will be recorded in photos. This Media Release form asks your permission for Holt International Children's Services to publish photo (or video) in which you appear (especially, but not limited to, group photos), or photos which you take and send to us for publication. Holt may or may not actually publish any of the photos. If you have concerns about this we can ask your permission at the time we are preparing to publish a particular photo.

I, the undersigned, hereby consent to the reproduction, use, and/or exhibition of my photograph(s) or videotape of me by Holt International Children's Services, Inc. ("Holt"). I further release Holt from any and all claims for damages for libel, slander, invasion of privacy, or any other claim based on use of the above described materials. The consideration for this release is other than money, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the undersigned. Neither Holt nor anyone associated with Holt has made any promise of any other compensation in relation to this release. This release extends to the employees, agents, licensees, successors, and assignees of Holt.

In the fields below, please indicate which information you authorize Holt International to use in the above described materials in the following manner. Please mark either "yes" or "no" in all boxes that apply to you.

Yes	No		
		Holt's website	
		Holt's social media	
		Tour promotional materials	
		Marketing materials including unrestricted use for purposes of tour promotional materials, education, publicity, advertising, emails, displays and banners, editorial, and fundraising.	
		I do further consent to the use of my photograph(s) by any other organization designated by Holt International, including any other publisher, periodical, agency or client, and such photograph(s) may be used for any of the following purposes without any limitations or reservations: education, publicity, advertising, emails, displays and banners, editorial, fundraising, website and social media.	
Printed Na	me:		
Address (St	treet, Ci	ty, State, Zip):	
Phone:			Email:
Date of Birth:			Age at time of tour:

Please print and mail your completed form to:

Holt International Korea Gift Team Tour PO Box 2880 Eugene, OR 97402

Signature:

You may wish to complete all trip forms and mail them all at the same time. Please keep a copy for your records.